DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
CASE RECORDATION

Oil & Gas Leases Issued

Run Date 04/18/2012
Admin State: NM

Serial Number

NMNM
NMNM
NMNM
NMNM
NMNM
NMNM

NMNM

NMNM

NMNM

NMNM
NMNM

OKNM
OKNM
OKNM
OKNM
OKNM
OKNM
OKNM
TXNM

127442
127443
127444
127445
127446
127447

127448

127449

127450

127451
127452

127453
127454
127455
127456
127457
127458
127459
127512

Lessee Name

CHASE OIL CORP
CHASE OIL CORP

THE BLANCO CO

MBF LAND SERVICES

J BAR CANE INC

ABO PETRO CORP
MYCO INDUSTRIES INC
YATES PETRO CORP
ABO PETRO CORP
MYCO INDUSTRIES INC
YATES PETRO CORP
ABO PETRO CORP
MYCO INDUSTRIES INC
YATES PETRO CORP
ABO PETRO CORP
MYCO INDUSTRIES INC
YATES PETRO CORP

R & R ROYALTY LTD

R & R ROYALTY LTD

MARATHON OIL CO

CHESAPEAKE EXPL LLC
CHESAPEAKE EXPL LLC
CHESAPEAKE EXPL LLC
CHESAPEAKE EXPL LLC

CORDILLERA ENE PRTNERS Il LLC
CORDILLERA ENE PRTNERS Il LLC

OK L&M EXPLORATION

Sort By Serial Number

Acres Leased
640.000
122.800
400.000
393.150
320.440

2,443.450

319.640

360.000

160.170

160.000
480.000

43.120
21.750
95.050
91.240
87.500
128.870
40.000
39.435

Lease Issued
Date

11/21/2011
11/21/2011
11/21/2011
11/21/2011
11/21/2011
11/21/2011

11/21/2011

11/21/2011

11/21/2011

11/21/2011
11/21/2011

11/21/2011
11/25/2011
11/25/2011
11/25/2011
11/25/2011
11/25/2011
11/25/2011
11/01/2011

Effective
Date

12/01/2011
12/01/2011
12/01/2011
12/01/2011
12/01/2011
12/01/2011

12/01/2011

12/01/2011

12/01/2011

12/01/2011
12/01/2011

12/01/2011
12/01/2011
12/01/2011
12/01/2011
12/01/2011
12/01/2011
12/01/2011
11/01/2011

Page 1 of 1
Run Time 11:51 AM

Field Office
CARLSBAD FIELD OFFICE
CARLSBAD FIELD OFFICE
ROSWELL FIELD OFFICE
CARLSBAD FIELD OFFICE
CARLSBAD FIELD OFFICE
CARLSBAD FIELD OFFICE

CARLSBAD FIELD OFFICE

CARLSBAD FIELD OFFICE

CARLSBAD FIELD OFFICE

CARLSBAD FIELD OFFICE
FARMINGTON FIELD
OFFICE

OKLAHOMA FIELD OFFICE
OKLAHOMA FIELD OFFICE
OKLAHOMA FIELD OFFICE
OKLAHOMA FIELD OFFICE
OKLAHOMA FIELD OFFICE
OKLAHOMA FIELD OFFICE
OKLAHOMA FIELD OFFICE
OKLAHOMA FIELD OFFICE

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



